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James Myrvan Snoddon

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode BT26 6LJ

Date of birth December 1940
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EDENDERRY TRADING LIMITED
ROYAL EXCHANGE (BELFAST)
LIMITED

EXPERT PROPERTIES LIMITED
GILMONT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KILLULTAGH PROJECTS LIMITED
CALLANDER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

EWART PROPERTY HOLDINGS
(STAMFORD STREET) LIMITED
GLENWAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LEASIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OLD RECTORY DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

NORTH LISBURN DEVELOPMENT
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

ANTRAK MANUFACTURING LTD
KILWARLIN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

TSCL PROJECTS LIMITED
SNODDONS (HILLSBOROUGH)
LIMITED

UNITEK STRUCTURAL BUILDING
PRODUCTS (N.1.) LI

WALDWIN LIMITED

UNITEK LTD

N/A* - no information available

James Myrvan Snoddon

Number

Number
NIO67751
NI063267

NI1065122
NI1064213
NI1062391
NI057674
02649675
NI048745
NI046140
NI047658
N1043539

N1042155
NI1038085

NI1036906
NI1036905

NI1032167

N1034249
NI031422

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914365157

914365157
43a Carnreagh
Hillsborough

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/01/2008
27/09/2007

20/06/2007
30/05/2007
11/01/2007
07/02/2006
09/03/2004
18/12/2003
06/11/2003
22/08/2003
17/01/2003

26/03/2002
08/03/2000

04/10/1999
04/10/1999

01/06/1998

21/05/1998
11/10/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009

17/12/2002
13/02/2009

13/02/2009
13/02/2009

17/12/2002

17/12/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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James Myrvan Snoddon 914365157

PINES APARTMENTS (NUMBER ONE) NI019481 Active - Accounts Filed 19/05/1986 12/12/2000 Director
LIMITED - THE

N/A* - no information available
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